Product specification
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Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

11.052.10

OGGI SLIM
OGGI SLIM, metal ball pen, black

4x0.5cm

0 0.8 x13.8cm
0.0116 kg

0.01272 kg

159

500/50

0.32 mx0.1 mx0.42 m
6.36 kg
8605025676128
960810920000

171



